2024_Autumn Wednesday Round 15

Team
Looper Fiasco
Sibbison
Watters
Peart
Kilderry
Holman
French
Nicholson
Stirling
Sokolowski
Baulch
Keane
Bergermann
Liao

Chew

Player

Spencer, Harry
Cambareri, Adam
Sapkota, Susan
He, Wengqi

Permadi, Rahadian Citu

Vincent, Luke

Di Vita, Ross
Bussell, Jake
Fernandes, Gil
Coruk, Yildirim Yilch
Ediriweera, Shanika
Azzato, Matthew
Turnbull, Robert

Hammerton-Lee, Austin

Padhya, Purushottam
Webb, Bryce

Di Toro, Lisa Daniela
Anakli, Adnan
Homagain, Ananta
Li, Helen

Carter, Kaylene
Vaidya, Adwait

Liu, Guo

Atsikidis, Paraschos
Tang, Swee Yin

Pts
107
102
95
95
82
76
73
72
69
68
68
66
60
48
39

Swaminathan, Sarvesh Savvy

Finlayson, Mark
Ghimire, Yogendra
Luo, Wenbo Harry
Sapkota, Kiran
Al-Aubera, Zaid
Sheikh, Ilyas
Mansutti, Maurice
Li, Mengrui
Chandu, Krishnan
Yang, Bin Tai Ted
Pham, Khang
Najda, Michael
McDonald, Andrew
Davine, Kathleen
Azzato, Joe

Toby, Peter
Patchett, Allyce
Shanbhag, Sarvesh
Forte, Justin

W L
10 1
10 1
8 3
9 4
6 5
6 7
7 5
6 8
4 5
5 7
6 7
3 6
3 8
2 9
1 10
Team
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Holman
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Peart
Sibbison
Bergermann
French
Watters
Keane

Peart
Nicholson
Holman
Sokolowski
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Bergermann
Liao
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Holman
Peart

Keane
Sokolowski
Liao
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Chew
Sokolowski
Sibbison
Kilderry
Baulch
Baulch
Bergermann
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Chew

Chew
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i e i e il i e il el el el il el e v v}

N W WA DUl N NN O OO O

W W w ool N UGTONFEF W~ WWWOo

21

16
11
15
10
22
15
21

21

MF MA M%

74
69
68
67
61
57
50
54
52
51
49
52
48
39
33

M%
91.7
75.0
71.4
73.1
69.2
64.3
65.4
72.7
61.5
75.0
68.2
57.7
53.6
70.0
70.0
63.6
58.3
54.2
54.5
50.0
46.2
42.3
71.4
38.5
38.5
35.7
35.7
90.0
40.9
37.5
34.6
32.1
58.3
43.8
25.0
75.0
27.3
31.3
25.0
28.6
15.4
16.7
12,5
20.0
4.5

G%

82.9
68.3
65.1
64.7
61.6
58.1
59.4
65.1
61.8
65.8
61.7
54.5
54.5
67.1
57.3
58.5
55.4
50.0
57.5
49.4
44.1
46.8
64.2
40.0
38.3
43.2
41.7
66.7
43.0
43.2
40.8
38.5
52.9
44.6
33.0
62.1
34.1
39.7
354
37.7
25.5
30.0
30.2
28.6
12.5

38
42
44
45
51
55
54
54
59
58
63
57
61
73
70

P%

59.8
57.3
54.1
53.5
53.4
52.1
52.1
52.7
53.3
54.4
51.8
51.5
51.0
53.4
53.0
52.4
52.5
50.3
51.6
50.1
48.5
49.2
52.8
47.6
46.5
49.4
47.1
54.8
48.0
48.5
47.4
47.9
51.5
48.7
44.0
53.6
44.8
47.4
46.3
46.0
42.5
45.0
45.1
45.8
38.8

194.7
164.3
154.5
148.9
119.6
103.6
92.6
100.0
88.1
87.9
77.8
91.2
78.7
53.4
47.1

Rating
1271
1201
1045
1146
1090
1120
1124
1176
1101
1048
1032
1019
1007
1016
1148
1068
1097
954
1041
1011
1076
1035
1086
929
949
946
953
1173
1030
909
836
995
1070
1084
815
1095
776
988
931
831
778
825
967
802
625

G%
155.1
145.0
132.3
129.5
113.0
98.5
88.5
102.2
93.5
91.6
85.6
95.9
81.8
65.7
65.0
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P%
111.8
108.6
110.9
106.7
105.3
98.3
94.3
101.7
96.5
97.6
95.6
99.4
95.6
90.1
89.9
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